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Crosslauf Lauf 1 , M13, M12, W13, W12 01.12.2019 / 10:00
Länge: 1,6km - Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 942 Schmitz Joel Etienne 2006 GER OSC Waldniel 5:55

2 941 Bauschlicher Peter 2006 GER OSC Waldniel 6:02

3 940 Holtwick Thorsten 2006 GER SV Sonsbeck 6:03

4 963 Patri Niklas 2007 GER Aachener TG 6:04

5 938 Zierdt Julius 2006 GER TLV Germania Überruhr 6:19

6 946 Langert Noah 2007 GER LG Alpen 6:27

7 950 Kuckelkorn Zoe 2006 GER DJK Jung Siegfr. Herzogenrath 6:31

8 958 Blazevic Iva 2007 CRO DJK Jung Siegfr. Herzogenrath 6:32

9 929 Odenthal Ben 2007 GER Sportgemeinschaft Kaarst 6:43

10 937 Adou Norah 2006 GER Mülheimer TG 6:48

11 955 Tegatz Frieda 2006 GER ASV Duisburg 6:52

12 961 Teitzel Pia 2007 GER ASV Duisburg 6:55

12 962 Komp Paula 2007 GER MTG Horst Essen 6:55

14 943 Achib Mohammed Youssef 2007 GER ASV Duisburg 6:57

15 947 Sikora Nico Philippe 2007 GER ASV Duisburg 6:58

16 944 Berghoff Rufus 2007 GER TuS Xanten 7:03

17 953 Niersmann Nica 2006 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:07

18 957 Hegmanns Dina 2007 GER LG Alpen 7:18

19 928 Schaffeld Simon 2007 GER LAV Bayer Uerdingen/Dormagen 7:28

20 952 Kluckow Kyra 2006 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:33

21 951 Heekeren Maxima 2006 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:36

22 954 van Dop Lynn Sophia 2006 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:46

23 936 Clemens Caroline 2007 GER ASV Duisburg 7:51

24 960 Holtwick Lea 2007 GER SV Sonsbeck 9:25

939 Schmidt Niklas 2006 GER LG Alpen

945 Ebel Nicolas 2007 GER LG Alpen

956 Kerkhoff Maja 2006 GER TuS Xanten

959 Schumacher Sarah 2007 GER TuS Wesseling

948 Vernikov Bogdan 2007 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg

Crosslauf Lauf 1 , Jugend M13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 01.12.2019 / 10:00
Länge: 1,6km - Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 942 Schmitz Joel Etienne 2006 GER OSC Waldniel 5:55

2 941 Bauschlicher Peter 2006 GER OSC Waldniel 6:02

3 940 Holtwick Thorsten 2006 GER SV Sonsbeck 6:03

4 938 Zierdt Julius 2006 GER TLV Germania Überruhr 6:19

939 Schmidt Niklas 2006 GER LG Alpen

Crosslauf Lauf 1 , Jugend M12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 01.12.2019 / 10:00
Länge: 1,6km - Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 963 Patri Niklas 2007 GER Aachener TG 6:04

2 946 Langert Noah 2007 GER LG Alpen 6:27

3 929 Odenthal Ben 2007 GER Sportgemeinschaft Kaarst 6:43

4 943 Achib Mohammed Youssef 2007 GER ASV Duisburg 6:57

5 947 Sikora Nico Philippe 2007 GER ASV Duisburg 6:58

6 944 Berghoff Rufus 2007 GER TuS Xanten 7:03

7 928 Schaffeld Simon 2007 GER LAV Bayer Uerdingen/Dormagen 7:28

945 Ebel Nicolas 2007 GER LG Alpen

948 Vernikov Bogdan 2007 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg
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Crosslauf Lauf 1 , Jugend W13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 01.12.2019 / 10:00
Länge: 1,6km - Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 950 Kuckelkorn Zoe 2006 GER DJK Jung Siegfr. Herzogenrath 6:31

2 937 Adou Norah 2006 GER Mülheimer TG 6:48

3 955 Tegatz Frieda 2006 GER ASV Duisburg 6:52

4 953 Niersmann Nica 2006 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:07

5 952 Kluckow Kyra 2006 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:33

6 951 Heekeren Maxima 2006 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:36

7 954 van Dop Lynn Sophia 2006 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:46

956 Kerkhoff Maja 2006 GER TuS Xanten

Crosslauf Lauf 1 , Jugend W12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 01.12.2019 / 10:00
Länge: 1,6km - Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 958 Blazevic Iva 2007 CRO DJK Jung Siegfr. Herzogenrath 6:32

2 961 Teitzel Pia 2007 GER ASV Duisburg 6:55

2 962 Komp Paula 2007 GER MTG Horst Essen 6:55

4 957 Hegmanns Dina 2007 GER LG Alpen 7:18

5 936 Clemens Caroline 2007 GER ASV Duisburg 7:51

6 960 Holtwick Lea 2007 GER SV Sonsbeck 9:25

959 Schumacher Sarah 2007 GER TuS Wesseling

Crosslauf Lauf 2, M11, M10, W11, W10 01.12.2019 / 10:15
Länge: 1,6km - Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 925 Szabo Lennart 2008 GER LAV Bayer Uerdingen/Dormagen 6:54

2 921 Hendricksen Joleen 2008 GER DJK Kleinenbroich 7:05

3 931 Ingendahl Liam 2008 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:08

4 934 Kluckow Malin 2009 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:17

5 924 Michaeli Hannah 2009 GER Mülheimer TG 7:25

6 935 van Leyen Merrit 2009 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:28

7 918 Rüenauver Antonia 2008 GER TLV Germania Überruhr 7:35

8 927 Topp Lea 2010 GER TuS Xanten 7:42

9 926 Kerkhoff Greta 2008 GER TuS Xanten 7:45

10 922 Cox Ian 2009 GER ASV Duisburg 7:50

11 932 Wolters Anna-Lena 2009 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:52

12 919 Zierdt Jakob 2009 GER TLV Germania Überruhr 7:53

13 933 Hellmann Maren 2009 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:57

14 930 Boßmann Elisa 2008 GER SV Sonsbeck 8:04

15 920 Crighton Sean 2009 GER TLV Germania Überruhr 8:34

923 Achib Khadija 2009 GER ASV Duisburg disq.

949 Vernikov Jan 2008 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg

Crosslauf Lauf 2, Kinder M11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 01.12.2019 / 10:15
Länge: 1,6km - Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 925 Szabo Lennart 2008 GER LAV Bayer Uerdingen/Dormagen 6:54

2 931 Ingendahl Liam 2008 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:08

949 Vernikov Jan 2008 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg
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Crosslauf Lauf 2, Kinder M10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 01.12.2019 / 10:15
Länge: 1,6km - Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 922 Cox Ian 2009 GER ASV Duisburg 7:50

2 919 Zierdt Jakob 2009 GER TLV Germania Überruhr 7:53

3 920 Crighton Sean 2009 GER TLV Germania Überruhr 8:34

923 Achib Khadija 2009 GER ASV Duisburg disq.

Crosslauf Lauf 2, Kinder W11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 01.12.2019 / 10:15
Länge: 1,6km - Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 921 Hendricksen Joleen 2008 GER DJK Kleinenbroich 7:05

2 918 Rüenauver Antonia 2008 GER TLV Germania Überruhr 7:35

3 926 Kerkhoff Greta 2008 GER TuS Xanten 7:45

4 930 Boßmann Elisa 2008 GER SV Sonsbeck 8:04

Crosslauf Lauf 2, Kinder W10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 01.12.2019 / 10:15
Länge: 1,6km - Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 934 Kluckow Malin 2009 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:17

2 924 Michaeli Hannah 2009 GER Mülheimer TG 7:25

3 935 van Leyen Merrit 2009 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:28

4 927 Topp Lea 2010 GER TuS Xanten 7:42

5 932 Wolters Anna-Lena 2009 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:52

6 933 Hellmann Maren 2009 GER SV Sonsbeck 7:57


